CAPE COD
COMMISSION

DRI Mitigation Funds

Funds Available as of January 1, 2023

Barnstable*

Bourne
Brewster
Chatham
Dennis
Falmouth
Harwich*
Mashpee
Orleans
Sandwich
Yarmouth

Sub-Total

*Current agreements obligate some available funds.

Transportation

$444,417
$67,758
$61,004
$-

$-
$272,566
$20,141
$511,641
$-
$11,665
$51,693

$1,440,884

CAPE COD COMMISSION.ORG

Open Space
$-
$30,181

$29,955
$83,429
$-
$-
$16,740
$-

$160,305

Affordable
Housing
$-
$53,047
$-
$-
$_
$463,015
$_
$206,805
$_
$_
$4,794

$727,661

Water
Resources
$5,115

$87,138

$5,352
$5,955
$174,871
$2,695
$17,180
$-

$298,305

Economic
Development
$32,633

A A A A A A A A A
I

$32,633

Hazardous
Materials

Totals
$482,164

$238,123
$61,004
$-

$-
$770,888
$109,526
$893,317
$2,695
$45,585
$56,487

$2,659,788
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