

DRI Mitigation Funds

Funds Available as of January 1, 2023

	Transportation	Open Space	Affordable Housing	Water Resources	Economic Development	Hazardous Materials	Totals
Barnstable*	\$444,417	\$-	\$-	\$5,115	\$32,633	\$-	\$482,164
Bourne	\$67,758	\$30,181	\$53,047	\$87,138	\$-	\$-	\$238,123
Brewster	\$61,004	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$61,004
Chatham	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-
Dennis	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$-
Falmouth	\$272,566	\$29,955	\$463,015	\$5,352	\$-	\$-	\$770,888
Harwich*	\$20,141	\$83,429	\$-	\$5,955	\$-	\$-	\$109,526
Mashpee	\$511,641	\$-	\$206,805	\$174,871	\$-	\$-	\$893,317
Orleans	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$2,695	\$-	\$-	\$2,695
Sandwich	\$11,665	\$16,740	\$-	\$17,180	\$-	\$-	\$45,585
Yarmouth	\$51,693	\$-	\$4,794	\$-	\$-	\$-	\$56,487
Sub-Total	\$1,440,884	\$160,305	\$727,661	\$298,305	\$32,633	\$0	\$2,659,788

^{*}Current agreements obligate some available funds.